CHOW Chapt SOTW 2 Chapter

42 (Review)
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

1,4
2,3

4, 8,9 (not true m:

6,7,12
10 (mismatch)
11,13

15 (repeat)

19, 20

None
19 (repeat)

25, 26,27
23, 24, 35
28,31

31 (repeat)
32,33,41

None
34,36
38, 42
37,39, 40

15

14

16

17

18

29

21
22

30

CHOW Topic

Review

Monks/Books/Benedictines

King Ezana/Africa/Queen of Sheba

Muhammed, Islam, Hegira, Charles the Hammer
Arab: Numerals, Buildings, Timbuktu, Arabian Nights
Charlemagne

Alfred the Great, England

Vikings

Castles, Feudal System, Life in Medieval Village
Knights, Tournaments

Rollo (Viking), Harold (England) William (Normandy)
First Crusades

Richard (Lionhearted), Robin Hood, Barbarossa, Philip
Ghana, Mali, Songhay

Cathedrals/Architecture

King John and the Magna Carta

Genghis Khan, Kublai Khan

China-inventions: gunpowder, compass

100 Years' War, Bubanic Plague, Joan of Arc

Printing Press, Fall of Constantinople

Columbus

Vespucci de Gama, Cabot, Balboa, Magellan

Ponce de Leon, Cortez, Incas, Mayans, Aztecs, Montezum
Ibn Batt Uta, Portugal in Africa

Michelangelo, Leonardo, Raphael

Henry VIII, Martin Luther

Queen Elizabeth, Spanish Armada

Virginia, USA, Roanoake, Shakespeare, Raleigh

SOTW Topic

Fall of Rome, Justinian the Just

Celts in England/Beowulf/Augustine/Monestaries/Books
Sakandagupta/Buddha/China/Japan/Korea
Islam/Mecca/lslamic Invasion

Australia

Clovis, Charles the Hammer, Charlemagne

Vikings, Alfred, Battle of Hastings, William N (15.1, 15.2)
Vikings

Castles, English Language

Knights and Samurai

Battle of Hastings, William (15.3)

Age of Crusades

Richard, John, Robin Hood,(19.1, 19.3, 19.4) Diaspora (20)
Ghana, Mali, Songhay

King John (19.2)

Genghis Khan, Kublai Khan

Marco Polo

Plague, War of Roses, 100 Years' War, Jonan of Arc
Constantinople, Turks, Printing Press

Ferdinand and Isabella (28), Columbus (31.1)
Vespucci, Magellan

Mayans, Aztecs, Mayans, Montezuma, Explorers
India

Martin Luther, Reformation, Henry VIII
Queen Elizabeth, Spanish Armada
Copernicus/Galileo, Shakespeare, Raleigh, Roanoke

Note: Numbers with Decimal System (e.g.
19.1) refer to reading the first, second,
etc., portion of that chapter, with the

remaining sections to be read in another

section. All chapters should be scheduled.
After CHOW, Ch. 69, SOTW 2 ends. |
would have scheduled SOTW 3, except
that book 3 is covered betwen the eleven
chapters from Chapter 70-81, and book 4
is squeezed into chapters 82-91. However,
Sonlight Core D will go back to about

Chatper 68 and pick up again, so there will

be repeat of this information, and SOTW 3

and 4 are much better correlated (length-

wise, and content-wise, to Cores D and E,

respectively.

Please do not share this file. If you know
someone who would like a copy, you may
conact me via Facebook ('Veronica Lee),
the Sonlight Forums, (Xzavan), or email
(javiersfamily@yahoo.com).

Also available, similar schedule for Core B,
and much more detailed, daily schedule
for Core G and MOH, Diana Waring (in
progress) and H (pending).



