CHOW Chapt	SOTW 2 Chapter	CHOW Topic	SOTW Topic	Note: Numbers with Decimal System (e.g. 19.1) refer to reading the first, second, etc., portion of that chapter, with the	
42 (Review)	1, 4	Review	Fall of Rome, Justinian the Just		
43	2, 3	Monks/Books/Benedictines	Celts in England/Beowulf/Augustine/Monestaries/Books		
44 4, 8, 9 (not true n		a King Ezana/Africa/Queen of Sheba	Sakandagupta/Buddha/China/Japan/Korea	remaining sections to be read in another section. All chapters should be scheduled.	
45	6, 7, 12	Muhammed, Islam, Hegira, Charles the Hammer	Islam/Mecca/Islamic Invasion	After CHOW, Ch. 69, SOTW 2 ends. I	
46	10 (mismatch)	Arab: Numerals, Buildings, Timbuktu, Arabian Nights	Australia	would have scheduled SOTW 3, except that book 3 is covered betwen the eleven chapters from Chapter 70-81, and book 4 is squeezed into chapters 82-91. However, Sonlight Core D will go back to about Chatper 68 and pick up again, so there will be repeat of this information, and SOTW 3 and 4 are much better correlated (lengthwise, and content-wise, to Cores D and E, respectively. Please do not share this file. If you know someone who would like a copy, you may conact me via Facebook ('Veronica Lee), the Sonlight Forums, (Xzavan), or email (javiersfamily@yahoo.com).	
47	11, 13	Charlemagne	Clovis, Charles the Hammer, Charlemagne		
48	15	Alfred the Great, England	Vikings, Alfred, Battle of Hastings, William N (15.1, 15.2)		
49	14	Vikings	Vikings		
50	16	Castles, Feudal System, Life in Medieval Village	Castles, English Language		
51	17	Knights, Tournaments	Knights and Samurai		
52	15 (repeat)	Rollo (Viking), Harold (England) William (Normandy)	Battle of Hastings, William (15.3)		
53	18	First Crusades	Age of Crusades		
54	19, 20	Richard (Lionhearted), Robin Hood, Barbarossa, Philip	Richard, John, Robin Hood, (19.1, 19.3, 19.4) Diaspora (20)		
55	29	Ghana, Mali, Songhay	Ghana, Mali, Songhay		
56	None	Cathedrals/Architecture			
57	19 (repeat)	King John and the Magna Carta	King John (19.2)		
58	21	Genghis Khan, Kublai Khan	Genghis Khan, Kublai Khan		
59	22	China-inventions: gunpowder, compass	Marco Polo		
60	25, 26, 27	100 Years' War, Bubanic Plague, Joan of Arc	Plague, War of Roses, 100 Years' War, Jonan of Arc		
61	23, 24, 35	Printing Press, Fall of Constantinople	Constantinople, Turks, Printing Press		
62	28, 31	Columbus	Ferdinand and Isabella (28), Columbus (31.1)		
63	31 (repeat)	Vespucci de Gama, Cabot, Balboa, Magellan	Vespucci, Magellan		
64	32, 33, 41	Ponce de Leon, Cortez, Incas, Mayans, Aztecs, Montezur	m Mayans, Aztecs, Mayans, Montezuma, Explorers		
65	30	Ibn Batt Uta, Portugal in Africa	India		
66	None	Michelangelo, Leonardo, Raphael		Also available, similar schedule for Core B, and much more detailed, daily schedule for Core G and MOH, Diana Waring (in progress) and H (pending).	
67	34, 36	Henry VIII, Martin Luther	Martin Luther, Reformation, Henry VIII		
68	38, 42	Queen Elizabeth, Spanish Armada	Queen Elizabeth, Spanish Armada		
69	37, 39, 40	Virginia, USA, Roanoake, Shakespeare, Raleigh	Copernicus/Galileo, Shakespeare, Raleigh, Roanoke		